CLASS 1

1ST

CLASS 2

1ST
2ND
3RD
ATH
5TH
6TH
7TH

CLASS 3

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD
ATH
5TH

CLASS 5

1ST
2ND
3RD
ATH
5TH

CLASS 5A

1ST
2ND
3RD
ATH
5TH

CLASS 6

1ST
2ND
3RD
ATH
5TH
6TH

CLASS 7

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

2011 BRUCE COUNTY PLOWING MATCH
September 5 at the Farm of Ron Hammell, Tara

HORSE PLOWS- UNDER 18 YRS OR THOSE
WHO HAVE NOT PLOWED AT A MATCH BEFORE

BRENDON GILBERT 70 BEST CROWN & FINISH

HORSES JOINTER PLOWS

ELWYN McGUIRE 134 BEST FINISH
SCOTT THOMAS 124 BEST CROWN
ALLAN LAMBIE 123
KATHLEEN MacROBBIE 108
ROBERT MacROBBIE 98
DOUG THOMPSON 89
DAVID McCREADY 87

HORSES SULKY PLOWS

DOUG LAMBIE 107 BEST CROWN & FINISH

JAMES THOMAS 65

TRACTOR- UNDER 15 YRS. OPEN

TROY LEEMING 121 BEST CROWN
MAGGIE ROBINSON 116 BEST FINISH
MEGHAN CAMERON 114
NATALIE CAMERON 113
EUGENIA PENTLAND 108

TRACTOR- BRUCE COUNTY RESIDENTS UNDER 15
& 4H MEMBERS COMPETING FOR FIRST TIME

BEGINNERS
KATHERINE PHILLIPI 119 BEST FINISH
COLLIN McCULLOUGH 113
MATT PHILLIPI 110
LANCE TAYLOR 109 BEST CROWN
VICTORIA WEBER 105

TRACTOR- BRUCE COUNTY RESIDENTS UNDER 15
& 4H MEMBERS COMPETING FOR FIRST TIME

SOPHMORES
JACOB PHILLIPI 129 BEST CROWN
VALERY MONK 128 BEST FINISH
TRISTAN FRITZ 128
CRYSTAL CHESNEY 117
BLAKE TAYLOR 115

TRACTOR- BRUCE COUNTY RESIDENTS
& 4H MEMBERS WHO HAVE COMPETED BEFORE

TRAVIS WEBER 131

MacKENZIE REINHART 126 BEST CROWN
ANDREW YOUNG 117

MATTHEW MAGWOOD 116
NICOLAS YOUNG 115 BEST FINISH
KEITH CHESNEY 111

TRACTOR-OPEN 2 FURROW IPM COMPETITORS

KATIE DAVENPORT 157 BEST CROWN
PAUL DODDS 156.5 BEST FINISH
CARRIE DAVENPORT 155.5
BRIAN DAVENPORT 155 BEST CROWN
KEITH DAVENPORT 144
GARTH HENRY 141
PAUL ROBINSON 140
GERALD CORBETT 134

QUEEN OF THE FURROW

ALICIA SCOTT

MEDIA & VIP CHALLENG

E

ANDREW WARK

BRUCE COUNTY TOURISM- SUMMER PATROL

AMBASSADOR PLOWING

ALEASHA REICH
WALKERTON

ONTARIO MISS FIREFIGHTER

MAYORS & COUNCIL MEMB

ERS

MIKE SMITH

SAUGEEN SHORES MAYOR

BRUCE COUNTY WARDE

N

OLDEST PLOW PERSON

DOUG MacROBBIE

YOUNGEST PLOW BOY

ANDREW YOUNG

YOUNGEST PLOW GIRL

MEGHAN CAMERON

BEST PLOW TEAM

SCOTT THOMAS

BEST DRESSED PLOW TEAM

DOUG THOMPSON

BEST DRESSED TEAMSTER

JAMES THOMAS

BEST CROWN BRUCE RESIDENT- HORSE

SCOTT THOMAS 29

BEST CROWN BRUCE RESIDENT-

TRACTOR

JACOB PHILLIPI 29

BEST FINISH BRUCE RESIDENT

- HORSE

ELWYN McGUIRE 30

BEST FINISH BRUCE RESIDENT-

TRACTOR

TOM EVANS 29

PAGE 1 OF 2



CLASS 9

1ST
2ND

CLASS 10

1ST

1ST

CLASS 12A1]

CLASS 12A2)

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

CLASS 12B

1ST
2ND
3RD
ATH

CLASS 13

1ST

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH

2011 BRUCE COUNTY PLOWING MATCH
September 5 at the Farm of Ron Hammell, Tara

TRACTOR-OPEN SEMI MOUNT PLOWS

DAVE BRYSON 101 BEST CROWN & FINISH
TOM THEDE 93

TRACTOR-NOVICE, NEVER PLOWED AT A MATCH BEFORE

BILL KUNTZ 97 BEST CROWN & FINISH

TRACTOR-OPEN REVERSIBLE PLOWS
TOM EVANS 149 BEST CROWN & FINISH

ANTIQUE CLASS- TRACTOR & TRAILED PLOW

PRE 1958
KEN O'BRIEN 135 BEST CROWN
KEITH ROBINSON 134 BEST FINISH
KEN DOUGHERTY 133 BEST FINISH
RICHARD AUGUSTINE 121
WINSTON ROBERTS 103

ANTIQUE CLASS- TRACTOR & TRAILED PLOW

PRE 1958

BOB PERKINS 115
SCOTT MacLEOD 112 BEST CROWN & FINISH

JOEY PARKINSON 102

TOM THEDE 100

CODY LEITCH 100

ALVIN CAMERON 77

GRANT THEDE 76

ANTIQUE CLASS- TRACTOR & MOUNTED PLOW

PRE 1958
DON NUNNIKHOVEN 129 BEST CROWN & FINISH
JIM COX 123
DOUG MacROBBIE 115
RICK CAMERON 77

GARDEN TRACTORS

CARL KITCHEN 58 BEST CROWN & FINISH

2011 BRUCE COUNTY JUNIOR PLOWING MATCH

Saturday, August 13
Young Farms- Cargill

ANDREW YOUNG 138 BEST FINISH 28.5
VALERY MONK 136.5
JACOB PHILLIPPI 135 BEST OPENING 16
VICTORIA WEBER 134 BEST GEN. WORK 31
KEITH CHESNEY 132
KATHERINE PHILLIPPI 129.5 BEST GEN. APP. 415
DUSTIN MOORE 128
CRYSTAL CHESNEY 128 BEST CROWN 30.5
MacKENZIE REINHART 127 BEST INS & OUTS 8
NICOLAS YOUNG 126.5
SHELBY McCULLOUGH 1255
MATTHEW MAGWOOD 1255
MATT PHILLIPPI 122.5
NATALIE YOUNG 119
TRISTAN FRITZ 116
COLLIN McCULLOUGH 103

PAGE 2 OF 2



