2011 BRUCE COUNTY PLOWING MATCH

September 5 at the Farm of Ron Hammell, Tara

21.122.1					
CLASS 1	HORSE PLOWS- UNDER 18 YRS OR THOSE WHO HAVE NOT PLOWED AT A MATCH BEFORE			QUEEN OF THE FURROW	
1ST	BRENDON GILBERT	70	BEST CROWN & FINISH	ALICIA SCOTT	
				MEDIA & VIP CHALLENGE	
1ST	HORSES JO	134	BEST FINISH	ANDREW WARK BRUCE COUNTY TOURISM- SUMMER PATROL	
2ND	SCOTT THOMAS	124	BEST CROWN	AMDACCADOD DI OWING	
3RD 4TH	ALLAN LAMBIE KATHLEEN MacROBBIE	123 108		AMBASSADOR PLOWING	
5TH	ROBERT MacROBBIE	98		ALEASHA REICH	
6TH	DOUG THOMPSON	89		WALKERTON	
7TH	DAVID McCREADY	87		ONTARIO MISS FIREFIGHTER	
CLASS 3	HORSES SULKY PLOWS		DWS .	MAYORS & COUNCIL MEMBERS	
	501101111515		DEGT 0001111 0 51111011	LINE OLUTIO	
1ST 2ND	DOUG LAMBIE JAMES THOMAS	107 65	BEST CROWN & FINISH	MIKE SMITH SAUGEEN SHORES MAYOR	
ZND	JAMES THOMAS	03		BRUCE COUNTY WARDEN	
CLASS 4	TRACTOR- UNDER 15 YRS. OPEN			BROOL GOOKIT WARDEN	
1ST	TROY LEEMING	121	BEST CROWN	OLDEST PLOW PERSON	
2ND	MAGGIE ROBINSON	116	BEST FINISH	OLD LOW F LINCON	
3RD	MEGHAN CAMERON	114	22011	DOUG MacROBBIE	
4TH	NATALIE CAMERON	113			
5TH	EUGENIA PENTLAND	108		YOUNGEST PLOW BOY	
CLASS 5	TRACTOR- BRUCE COUNTY RESIDENTS UNDER 15 & 4H MEMBERS COMPETING FOR FIRST TIME			ANDREW YOUNG	
		NNERS	OR FIRST TIIVIE	YOUNGEST PLOW GIRL	
1ST 2ND	KATHERINE PHILLIPI	119	BEST FINISH	MEGHAN CAMERON	
3RD	COLLIN McCULLOUGH MATT PHILLIPI	113 110		BEST PLOW TEAM	
4TH	LANCE TAYLOR	109	BEST CROWN	DESTITE OF TEAM	
5TH	VICTORIA WEBER	105		SCOTT THOMAS	
CLASS 5A	TRACTOR- BRUCE COUNTY RESIDENTS UNDER 15 & 4H MEMBERS COMPETING FOR FIRST TIME SOPHMORES			BEST DRESSED PLOW TEAM	
				DOUG THOMPSON	
1ST	JACOB PHILLIPI	129	BEST CROWN	BEST DRESSED TEAMSTER	
2ND	VALERY MONK	128	BEST FINISH		
3RD	TRISTAN FRITZ	128		JAMES THOMAS	
4TH 5TH	CRYSTAL CHESNEY BLAKE TAYLOR	117 115		BEST CROWN BRUCE RESIDENT- HORSE	
3111	BLAKE TATEOR	113		BEST GROWN BROCE RESIDENT-HORSE	
CLASS 6	TRACTOR- BRUCE	COUNTY	RESIDENTS	SCOTT THOMAS 29	
	& 4H MEMBERS WHO HAVE COMPETED BEFORE				
407	TDAVIC WEDER	404		BEST CROWN BRUCE RESIDENT- TRACTOR	
1ST 2ND	TRAVIS WEBER MacKENZIE REINHART	131 126	BEST CROWN	JACOB PHILLIPI 29	
3RD	ANDREW YOUNG	117	BEST CROWN	JACOB FILLLIFT 29	
4TH	MATTHEW MAGWOOD	116		BEST FINISH BRUCE RESIDENT- HORSE	
5TH	NICOLAS YOUNG	115	BEST FINISH		
6TH	KEITH CHESNEY	111		ELWYN McGUIRE 30	
CLASS 7	TRACTOR-OPEN 2 FURROW IPM COMPETITORS			BEST FINISH BRUCE RESIDENT- TRACTOR	
467	MATIE DAVENDOST	,	DEOT ODOM:	TOMENTO	
1ST	KATIE DAVENPORT	157	BEST CROWN	TOM EVANS 29	
2ND 3RD	PAUL DODDS CARRIE DAVENPORT	156.5 155.5	BEST FINISH		
4TH	BRIAN DAVENPORT	155.5	BEST CROWN		
5TH	KEITH DAVENPORT	144			
6TH	GARTH HENRY	141			
7TH	PAUL ROBINSON	140			
8TH	GERALD CORBETT	134			

2011 BRUCE COUNTY PLOWING MATCH September 5 at the Farm of Ron Hammell, Tara

CLASS 9 TRACTOR-OPEN SEMI MOUNT PLOWS

1ST DAVE BRYSON 101 BEST CROWN & FINISH

2ND TOM THEDE 93

CLASS 10 TRACTOR-NOVICE, NEVER PLOWED AT A MATCH BEFORE

1ST BILL KUNTZ 97 BEST CROWN & FINISH

CLASS 11 TRACTOR-OPEN REVERSIBLE PLOWS

1ST TOM EVANS 149 BEST CROWN & FINISH

CLASS 12A1 ANTIQUE CLASS- TRACTOR & TRAILED PLOW

PRE 1958

1ST KEN O'BRIEN 135 BEST CROWN 2ND KEITH ROBINSON 134 BEST FINISH 3RD KEN DOUGHERTY 133 BEST FINISH

4TH RICHARD AUGUSTINE 121 5TH WINSTON ROBERTS 103

CLASS 12A2 ANTIQUE CLASS- TRACTOR & TRAILED PLOW

PRE 1958

1ST BOB PERKINS 115

 2ND
 SCOTT MacLEOD
 112

 3RD
 JOEY PARKINSON
 102

 4TH
 TOM THEDE
 100

 5TH
 CODY LEITCH
 100

6TH ALVIN CAMERON 77 7TH GRANT THEDE 76

CLASS 12B ANTIQUE CLASS- TRACTOR & MOUNTED PLOW

PRE 1958

1ST DON NUNNIKHOVEN 129 BEST CROWN & FINISH

 2ND
 JIM COX
 123

 3RD
 DOUG MacROBBIE
 115

 4TH
 RICK CAMERON
 77

CLASS 13 GARDEN TRACTORS

1ST CARL KITCHEN 58 BEST CROWN & FINISH

2011 BRUCE COUNTY JUNIOR PLOWING MATCH

BEST CROWN & FINISH

Saturday, August 13 Young Farms- Cargill

1ST	ANDREW YOUNG	138	BEST FINISH	28.5
2ND	VALERY MONK	136.5	DEOT FINION	20.0
3RD	JACOB PHILLIPPI	135	BEST OPENING	16
4TH	VICTORIA WEBER	134	BEST GEN. WORK	31
5TH	KEITH CHESNEY	132		
6TH	KATHERINE PHILLIPPI	129.5	BEST GEN. APP.	41.5
7TH	DUSTIN MOORE	128		
8TH	CRYSTAL CHESNEY	128	BEST CROWN	30.5
9TH	MacKENZIE REINHART	127	BEST INS & OUTS	8
10TH	NICOLAS YOUNG	126.5		
11TH	SHELBY McCULLOUGH	125.5		
12TH	MATTHEW MAGWOOD	125.5		
13TH	MATT PHILLIPPI	122.5		
14TH	NATALIE YOUNG	119		
15TH	TRISTAN FRITZ	116		
16TH	COLLIN McCULLOUGH	103		